Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA
Phone: 905-624-0260
Fax: 905-624-5669
Arctic Fire Remote
Refrigerated Or Freezer Base

GE	=	Europe	(230V-1Ph)	Replace	"N"	with	"E")	=	CE	Approved
 Remote Refrigerators
Base Configuration (Left to Right)
Model
Number
Length
In (mm)
Depth
In (mm)
Height
In (mm)
Draw Size Openings
(2 drawers per section) Full Size
Hotel Pans
19" 27" 32"
GN17R34 34	(864) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 2
GN17R46 46	(1168) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 4
GN17R51 51	(1295) 34	(864) 27	(686) 2 4
GN17R53 53	(1346) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 1 6
GN17R63 63	(1600) 34	(864) 27	(686) 2 8
GN17R68 68	(1727) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 1 8
GN17R80 80	(2032) 34	(864) 27	(686) 2 1 8
GN17R85 85	(2195) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 1 1 10
GN17R92 92	(2337) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 2 10
GN17R97 97	(2464) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 2 12
GN17R102 102	(2991) 34	(864) 27	(686) 3 12
GN17R109 109	(2769) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 3 14
GN17R114 114	(2896) 34	(864) 27	(686) 4 16
Remote Freezer
Base Configuration (Left to Right)
Model
Number
Length
In (mm)
Depth
In (mm)
Height
In (mm)
Draw Size Openings
(2 drawers per section) Full Size
Hotel Pans
19" 27" 32"
GN17FR34 35	(889) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 2
GN17FR46 46	(1168) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 4
GN17FR51 51	(1295) 34	(864) 27	(686) 2 4
GN17FR53 53	(1346) 34	(864) 27	(686) 2 4
GN17FR63 63	(1600) 34	(864) 27	(686) 1 1 6
GN17FR68 68	(1727) 34	(864) 27	(686) 2 8
GN17FR80 80	(2032) 34	(864) 27	(686) 2 8
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA